Printer Friendly WEEKEND Caltrain Schedule

Morning to Early Afternoon Page 1 of 2
Northbound — WEEKEND SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO

Train No.

Tamien 6:51a 7:51a 8:51a 9:51a 10:51a 11:51a 12:51p 1:51p
San Jose Diridon  6:56a @ 7:26a = 7:56a @ 8:26a = 8:56a @ 9:26a = 9:56a @ 10:26a 10:56a @ 11:26a 11:56a | 12:26p 12:56p 1:26p 1:56p = 2:26p

Santa Clara. 7:03a = 7:33a | 803a @ 833a 9:03a  933a 10:03a 10:33a  11:03a | 11:33a | 12:03p 12:33p  1:03p 1:33p 2:03p 2:33p
Lawrence. 7:08a @ 7:38a  8:08a  838a 9:08a 9:38a 10:08a 10:38a  11:08a  11:38a | 12:08p 12:38p 1:08p 1:38p 2:08p 2:38p

ZONE 4

Sunnyvale| 7:12a = 7:42a | 8:12a @ 842a  912a | 942a  10:12a 10:42a  11:12a  11:42a [ 12:12p 12:42p  1:112p  1:42p  2:12p  2:42p
Mountain View| 7:16a @ 7:46a @ 8:16a | 8:46a | 9:16a | 9:46a | 10:16a | 10:46a 11:16a 11:46a | 12:16p 12:46p 1:16p @ 1:46p 2:16p @ 2:46p
SanAntonio. 7:19a = 7:49a | 8:19a @ 849a & 919 @ 9:49a  10:19a 10:49a 11:19a 11:49 [ 12:19p 12:49p 1:19p 1:49p 2:19p 2:49%
CaliforniaAve 7:22a  7:52a @ 822a 852a 9:22a  9:52a 10:22a 10:52a 11:22a  11:52a | 12:22p 12:52p 1:22p 1:52p 2:22p 2:52p
PaloAlto 7:25a = 7:55a @ 8:25a = 8:55a @ 9:25a = 9:55a | 10:25a = 10:55a @ 11:25a @ 11:55a | 12:25p 12:55p 1:25p 1:55p @ 2:25p @ 2:55p
Menlo Park 7:27a = 7:57a  827a  857a 9:27a  9:57a  10:27a 10:57a  11:27a  11:57a [ 12:27p 12:57p 1:27p 1:57p 2:27p 2:57p
Redwood City| 7:32a | 8:02a = 8:32a | 9:.02a @ 9:32a 10:02a 10:32a  11:02a  11:32a [ 12:02p 12:32p 1:02p 1:32p 2:02p 2:32p 3:02p
San Carlos. 7:35a = 8:05a @ 835a 9:05a 9:35a 10:05a 10:35a 11:05a 11:35a [ 12:05p 12:35p 1:05p 1:35p 2:05p 2:35p 3:05p
Belmont| 7:38a = 8:08a = 8:38a @ 9:08a 9:38a  10:08a 10:38a  11:08a 11:38a | 12:08p 12:38p 1:08p 1:38p 2:08p 2:38p @ 3:08p
Hillsdale. 7:41a = 8:11a @ 841a @ 9%11a 9%41a 10:11a 10:41a 11:11a  11:41a [ 12:11p 12:41p 1:11p  1:41p  2:11p  2:41p  3:11p
Hayward Park.  7:43a = 8:13a  843a  9:13a  943a | 10:13a  10:43a  11:13a | 11:43a | 12:13p  12:43p 1:13p  1:43p  2:13p  2:43p 3:13p
San Mateo| 7:46a @ 8:16a @ 846a 9:16a  9:46a | 10:16a | 10:46a | 11:16a 11:46a | 12:16p 12:46p 1:16p @ 1:46p @ 2:16p @ 2:46p | 3:16p
Burlingame 7:48a  8:18a  8:48a  9:18a 9:148a 10:18a 10:48a 11:18a 11:48a | 12:18p 12:48p 1:18p 1:48p 2:18p 2:48p 3:18p
Broadway 7:51a @ 8:21a = 8&51a 9:21a 951a  10:221a  10:51a  11:21a 11:51a [ 12:21p 12:51p 1:21p  1:51p 2:21p 2:51p  3:21p
Millbrae 7:54a | 8:24a  854a @ 9:24a @ 9:54a  10:24a | 10:54a 11:24a  11:54a | 12:24p 12:54p 1:24p 1:54p 2:24p 2:54p 3:24p
SanBruno, 7:57a  827a | 857a | 9:27a | 9:57a | 10:27a | 10:57a | 11:27a | 11:57a | 12:27p 12:57p 1:27p @ 1:57p 2:27p | 2:57p @ 3:27p
S.San Francisco, 8:00a | 8:30a  9:00a | 9:30a  10:00a 10:30a | 11:00a | 11:30a | 12:00p 12:30p 1:00p @ 1:30p  2:00p 2:30p 3:00p 3:30p
Bayshore 8:05a  8:35a @ 9:05a @ 9:35a | 10:05a 10:35a 11:05a 11:35a [ 12:05p 12:35p 1:05p 1:35p 2:05p 2:35p 3:05p 3:35p

22 Street. 8:10a | 8:40a  9:10a | 9:40a  10:10a  10:40a | 11:10a  11:40a | 12:10p 12:40p 1:10p  1:40p 2:10p 2:40p 3:10p 3:40p
San Francisco, 8:15a | 8:45a | 9:15a | 9:45a | 10:15a  10:45a | 11:15a  11:45a | 12:15p 12:45p | 1:15p | 1:45p  2:15p | 2:45p 3:15p @ 3:45p

ZONE 3

ZONE 2

EFFECTIVE September 21, 2024 Timetable subject to change without notice See Page 2 For Afternoon and Evening Times



Printer Friendly WEEKEND Caltrain Schedule

Afternoon to Evening Page 2 of 2
O Northbound — WEEKEND SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO

Train No.
Tamien| 2:51p 3:51p 4:51p 5:51p 6:51p 7:51p 8:51p 9:51p 11:25p
San Jose Diridon 2:56p = 3:26p = 3:56p 4:26p 4:56p 5:26p 5:56p 6:26p 6:56p 7:26p 7:56p 8:26p 8:56p 9:26p 9:56p 10:30p 11:30p
Santa Clara| 3:03p  3:33p  4:03p 4:33p 5:03p 5:33p 6:03p 6:33p 7:03p 7:33p 8:03p 8:33p 9:03p 9:33p 10:03p 10:37p 11:37p
Lawrence 3:08p 3:38p 4:08p 4:38p 5:08p 5:38p 6:08p 6:38p 7:08p 7:38p 8:08p 8:38p 9:08p 9:38p 10:08p 10:42p 11:42p

ZONE 4

Sunnyvale 3:12p  3:42p 4:12p  4:42p 5:12p 5:42p 6:12p 6:42p 7:12p  7:42p 8:12p 842p  9:12p 9:42p 10:12p 10:46p 11:46p
Mountain View 3:16p = 3:46p 4:16p 4:46p 5:16p 5:46p 6:16p 6:46p 7:16p 7:46p 8:16p 8:46p 9:16p 9:46p 10:16p 10:50p 11:50p
SanAntonio 3:19p  3:49p  4:19p 4:49p 5:19p 5:49p 6:19p 6:49p 7:19p 7:49p 8:19p 8:49p 9:19p 9:49p 10:19p 10:53p 11:53p
CaliforniaAve 3:22p @ 3:52p 4:22p 4:52p 5:22p 5:52p 6:22p 6:52p 7:22p 7:52p 8:22p 8:52p 9:22p 9:52p 10:22p 10:56p 11:56p
PaloAlto 3:25p @ 3:55p @ 4:25p @ 4:55p @ 5:25p | 5:55p @ 6:25p @ 6:55p  7:25p @ 7:55p @ 8:25p 8:55p | 9:25p  9:55p 10:25p 10:59p 11:59p
Menlo Park 3:27p = 3:57p 4:27p 4:57p 5:27p 5:57p 6:27p 6:57p 7:27p 7:57p 8:27p 857p 9:27p 9:57p 10:27p 11:01p| 12:01a
Redwood City 3:32p  4:02p 4:32p 5:02p 5:32p 6:02p 6:32p 7:02p 7:32p 8:02p 8:32p 9:02p 9:32p 10:02p 10:32p 11:06p | 12:06a
San Carlos' 3:35p = 4:05p @ 4:35p 5:05p 5:35p 6:05p 6:35p 7:05p 7:35p 8:05p 8:35p 9:05p 9:35p 10:05p 10:35p 11:09p | 12:09a
Belmont' 3:38p @ 4:08p @ 4:38p 5:08p  5:38p 6:08p 6:38p 7:08p 7:38p 8:08p 8:38p 9:08p 9:38p 10:08p 10:38p 11:12p| 12:12a
Hillsdale 3:41p 4:11p  4:41p 5:11p 5:41p 6:11p 6:41p 7:11p 7:41p 811p 841p 9:11p 9:41p 10:11p 10:41p 11:15p| 12:15a
Hayward Park  3:43p 4:13p  4:43p 5:13p 5:43p 6:13p 6:43p  7:13p 7:43p 8:13p 8:43p 9:13p 9:43p 10:13p 10:43p 11:17p | 12:17a
San Mateo' 3:46p @ 4:16p 4:46p @ 5:16p | 5:46p | 6:16p | 6:46p | 7:16p | 7:46p @ 8:16p 8:46p | 9:16p 9:46p 10:16p 10:46p 11:20p | 12:20a
Burlingame 3:48p 4:18p 4:48p 5:18p 5:48p 6:18p 6:48p 7:18p 7:48p  8:18p 8:48p  9:18p 9:48p 10:18p 10:48p 11:22p| 12:22a
Broadway 3:51p 4:21p 4:51p 5:21p 5:51p 6:21p 6:51p 7:21p 7:51p 8:21p 8:51p  9:21p 9:51p 10:21p 10:51p 11:25p | 12:25a
Millbrae' 3:54p  4:24p 4:54p 5:24p 5:54p 6:24p 6:54p 7:24p 7:54p 8:24p 8:54p  9:24p 9:54p 10:24p 10:54p 11:28p | 12:28a

San Bruno| 3:57p | 4:27p | 4:57p | 5:27p | 5:57p | 6:27p | 6:57p | 7:27p @ 7:57p | 8:27p 8:57p | 9:27p 9:57p 10:27p 10:57p 11:31p| 12:31a
S.San Francisco, 4:00p | 4:30p | 5:00p | 5:30p | 6:00p | 6:30p | 7:00p | 7:30p | 8:00p | 8:30p  9:00p | 9:30p 10:00p | 10:30p 11:00p 11:34p | 12:34a
Bayshore 4:05p 4:35p 5:05p 5:35p 6:05p 6:35p 7:05p 7:35p 8:05p 8:35p 9:05p 9:35p 10:05p 10:35p 11:05p 11:39p| 12:39a

22 Street. 4:10p = 4:40p = 5:10p @ 5:40p 6:10p  6:40p 7:10p 7:40p 8:10p  8:40p 9:10p 9:40p 10:10p 10:40p 11:10p 11:44p | 12:44a
San Francisco| 4:15p | 4:45p | 5:15p | 5:45p | 6:15p | 6:45p @ 7:15p | 7:45p | 8:15p @ 8:45p | 9:15p = 9:45p 10:15p 10:45p 11:15p 11:49p | 12:49a

ZONE 2

EFFECTIVE September 21, 2024 Timetable subject to change without notice See Page 1 For Morning and Early Afternoon Times



Printer Friendly WEEKEND Caltrain Schedule

Morning to Early Afternoon Page 1 of 2
© Southbound — WEEKEND SERVICE to SAN JOSE

Train No. 618 | 620 | 622
San Francisco, 7:55a | 8:25a | 855a @ 9:25a = 9:55a | 10:25a | 10:55a @ 11:25a  11:55a | 12:25p 12:55p 1:25p  1:55p  2:25p = 2:55p @ 3:25p
22" Street. 8:00a =~ 8:30a = 9:00a  9:30a  10:00a 10:30a 11:00a 11:30a | 12:00p 12:30p 1:00p 1:30p 2:00p 2:30p 3:00p 3:30p
Bayshore 8:04a = 8:34a @ 9:04a 934a 10:04a 10:34a  11:04a 11:34a | 12:04p 12:34p 1:04p 1:34p 2:04p 2:34p 3:04p 3:34p
S.San Francisco| 8:10a | 8:40a = 9:10a | 9:40a | 10:10a | 10:40a  11:10a | 11:40a | 12:10p | 12:40p 1:10p | 1:40p @ 2:10p & 2:40p @ 3:10p | 3:40p
SanBruno| 8:13a | 843a | %13a | 943a | 10:13a | 10:43a | 11:13a | 11:43a [ 12:13p | 12:43p  1:13p | 1:43p | 2:13p | 2:43p | 3:13p | 3:43p

ZONE1

Millorae 8:16a = 8:46a @ 9:16a @ 9:46a 10:16a 10:46a 11:16a 11:46a | 12:16p 12:46p 1:16p 1:46p 2:16p 2:46p 3:16p 3:46p
Broadway 8:19a @ 8:49a @ 9:19a  9:149a | 10:19a  10:49a 11:19a  11:49 [ 12:19p 12:49p 1:19p 1:49p 2:19p 2:49p 3:19p 3:49p
Burlingame 8:21a = 851a 9:21a  9:51a  10:221a  10:51a  11:21a  11:51a | 12:21p 12:51p 1:21p  1:51p  2:21p  2:51p  3:21p  3:51p
San Mateo| 8:24a | 8:54a | 9:24a | 9:54a | 10:24a | 10:54a # 11:24a | 11:54a | 12:24p 12:54p 1:24p | 1:54p @ 2:24p | 2:54p @ 3:24p @ 3:54p
Hayward Park| 8:26a = 8:56a @ 9:26a  9:56a @ 10:26a 10:56a 11:26a 11:56a | 12:26p 12:56p 1:26p 1:56p 2:26p 2:56p 3:26p 3:56p
Hillsdale 8:29a = 859a | 9:29a @ 9:59a 10:29a  10:59a  11:29a  11:59a | 12:29p 12:59p 1:29p 1:59p 2:29p 2:59p @ 3:29p 3:59p
Belmont 8:32a = 9:02a = 9:32a  10:02a 10:32a 11:02a 11:32a | 12:02p 12:32p 1:02p 1:32p 2:02p 2:32p 3:02p 3:32p 4:02p
San Carlos| 8:34a = 9:04a = 9:34a | 10:04a  10:34a  11:04a  11:34a | 12:04p 12:34p 1:04p 1:34p 2:04p | 2:34p 3:04p 3:34p 4:04p
Redwood City 8:38a  9:08a = 9:38a  10:08a 10:38a 11:08a 11:38a | 12:08p 12:38p 1:08p 1:38p 2:08p 2:38p 3:08p 3:38p 4:08p
Menlo Park| 8:42a | 9:12a = 9:42a  10:12a  10:42a  11:12a  11:42a ( 12:12p 12:42p 1:12p  1:42p 2:12p 2:42p 3:12p  3:42p  4:12p
PaloAlto 8:45a  9:15a  9:45a 10:15a 10:45a 11:15a 11:45a | 12:15p 12:45p 1:15p 1:45p 2:15p 2:45p 3:15p 3:45p 4:15p
California Avenue| 8:48a = 9:18a = 9:48a | 10:18a 10:48a 11:18a 11:48a | 12:18p 12:48p 1:18p 1:48p 2:18p 2:48p 3:18p @ 3:48p 4:18p
SanAntonio  8:51a | 9:21a = 9:51a  10:21a 10:51a  11:21a  11:51a | 12:21p 12:51p 1:21p 1:51p  2:21p 2:51p 3:21p  3:51p 4:21p
Mountain View, 8:54a | 9:24a | 9:54a  10:24a | 10:54a  11:24a  11:54a | 12:24p | 12:54p | 1:24p | 1:54p | 2:24p 2:54p @ 3:24p | 3:54p 4:24p
Sunnyvale, 8:58a @ 9:28a = 9:58a = 10:28a 10:58a 11:28a  11:58a | 12:28p 12:58p 1:28p 1:58p 2:28p 2:58p 3:28p 3:58p 4:28p
Lawrence| 9:02a = 9:32a | 10:02a | 10:32a | 11:02a | 11:32a | 12:02p | 12:32p | 1:02p | 1:32p @ 2:02p | 2:32p | 3:02p 3:32p 4:02p | 4:32p
Santa Clara 9:06a = 9:36a 10:06a 10:36a 11:06a 11:36a | 12:06p 12:36p 1:06p 1:36p 2:06p 2:36p 3:06p 3:36p 4:06p 4:36p
San Jose Diridon 9:14a | 9:143a  10:14a  10:43a  11:14a  11:43a | 12:14p 12:43p 1:14p  1:43p 2:14p 2:43p 3:14p 3:43p  4:14p 4:43p
Tamien 9:18a 10:18a 11:18a 12:18p 1:18p 2:18p 3:18p 4:18p

ZONE 3

ZONE 4

EFFECTIVE September 21, 2024 Timetable subject to change without notice See Page 2 For Afternoon and Evening Times



Printer Friendly WEEKEND Caltrain Schedule

Afternoon to Evening Page 2 of 2
Southbound — WEEKEND SERVICE to SAN JOSE

Train No. 664 | 668
San Francisco. 3:55p | 4:25p = 4:55p  5:25p 5:55p @ 6:25p  6:55p 7:25p 7:55p @ 8:25p @ 8:55p 9:25p 9:55p 10:25p 10:55p 11:25p | 12:05a
22" Street. 4:00p 4:30p 5:00p 5:30p 6:00p 6:30p 7:00p 7:30p 8:00p 8:30p 9:00p 9:30p 10:00p 10:30p 11:00p 11:30p| 12:10a
Bayshore 4:04p @ 4:34p 5:04p 5:34p 6:04p 6:34p 7:04p 7:34p 8:04p 8:34p 9:04p 9:34p 10:04p 10:34p 11:04p 11:34p| 12:14a
S.San Francisco| 4:10p = 4:40p | 5:10p | 5:40p 6:10p | 6:40p | 7:10p @ 7:40p @ 8:10p | 8:40p @ 9:10p | 9:40p 10:10p 10:40p 11:10p 11:40p| 12:20a
San Bruno| 4:13p | 4:43p | 5:13p  5:43p 6:13p  6:43p | 7:13p | 7:43p | 8:13p | 8:43p | 9:13p  9:143p 10:13p  10:43p 11:13p  11:43p| 12:23a

ZONE 1

Millorae 4:16p 4:46p 5:16p 5:46p 6:16p 6:46p 7:16p 7:46p 8:16p 8:46p 9:16p 9:46p 10:16p 10:46p 11:16p 11:46p | 12:26a
Broadway 4:19p @ 4:49p 5:19p 5:49p 6:19p 6:49p  7:19p 7:49p 8:19p 8:49p 9:19p  9:49p 10:19p 10:49p 11:19p 11:49p| 12:29a
Burlingame 4:21p 4:51p 5:21p 5:51p 6:21p 6:51p 7:21p 7:51p 8:21p 8:51p 9:21p 9:51p 10:21p 10:51p 11:21p 11:51p| 12:31a
San Mateo| 4:24p  4:54p | 5:24p | 5:54p @ 6:24p | 6:54p | 7:24p | 7:54p 8:24p  8:54p | 9:24p  9:54p 10:24p  10:54p 11:24p 11:54p| 12:34a

Hayward Park 4:26p = 4:56p 5:26p 5:56p 6:26p 6:56p 7:26p 7:56p 8:26p 8:56p 9:26p 9:56p 10:26p 10:56p 11:26p 11:56p | 12:36a

Hillsdale 4:29p @ 4:59p | 5:29p 5:59p 6:29p 6:59p 7:29p 7:59p  8:29p 8:59p  9:29p  9:59p 10:29p 10:59p 11:29p 11:59p| 12:39a

Belmont 4:32p 5:02p 5:32p 6:02p 6:32p 7:02p 7:32p 8:02p 8:32p 9:02p 9:32p 10:02p 10:32p 11:02p 11:32p| 12:02a 12:42a
San Carlos| 4:34p 5:04p 5:34p 6:04p 6:34p  7:04p 7:34p 8:04p 8:34p 9:04p 9:34p 10:04p 10:34p 11:04p 11:34p| 12:04a 12:44a

Redwood City 4:38p 5:08p 5:38p 6:08p 6:38p 7:08p 7:38p 8:08p 8:38p 9:08p 9:38p 10:08p 10:38p 11:08p 11:38p| 12:08a 12:48a
Menlo Park| 4:42p @ 5:12p  5:42p 6:12p 6:42p 7:12p 7:42p 8:12p 8:42p 9:12p 9:42p 10:12p 10:42p 11:12p 11:42p| 12:12a 12:52a
PaloAlto 4:45p 5:15p 5:45p 6:15p 6:45p 7:15p 7:45p 8:15p 8:45p 9:15p 9:45p 10:15p 10:45p 11:15p 11:45p| 12:15a 12:55a
California Avenue 4:48p @ 5:18p 5:48p 6:18p 6:48p 7:18p 7:48p 8:18p 8:48p 9:18p  9:48p 10:18p 10:48p 11:18p 11:48p| 12:18a 12:58a
San Antonio 4:51p 5:21p 5:51p 6:21p 6:51p 7:21p 7:51p 8:21p 8:51p 9:21p 9:51p 10:21p 10:51p 11:21p 11:51p| 12:21a 1:01a
Mountain View| 4:54p | 5:24p | 5:54p | 6:24p 6:54p | 7:24p @ 7:54p @ 8:24p | 8:54p | 9:24p | 9:54p | 10:24p 10:54p| 11:24p | 11:54p| 12:24a 1:04a
Sunnyvale 4:58p @ 5:28p = 5:58p 6:28p 6:58p 7:28p 7:58p 8:28p 8:58p 9:28p 9:58p 10:28p 10:58p 11:28p 11:58p| 12:28a 1:08a

Lawrence| 5:02p | 5:32p | 6:02p | 6:32p | 7:02p 7:32p  8:02p | 8:32p 9:02p  9:32p 10:02p 10:32p 11:02p 11:32p| 12:02a 12:32a | 1:12a
Santa Clara 5:06p 5:36p 6:06p 6:36p 7:06p 7:36p 8:06p 8:36p 9:06p 9:36p 10:06p 10:36p 11:06p 11:36p| 12:06a 12:36a 1:16a

San Jose Diridon| 5:14p | 5:43p 6:14p 6:43p 7:14p 7:43p 8:14p 8:43p 9:14p 9:43p 10:14p 10:43p 11:14p 11:43p| 12:14a 12:43a  1:24a
Tamien 5:18p 6:18p 7:18p 8:18p 9:18p 10:18p 11:18p 12:18a 1:28a

EFFECTIVE September 21, 2024 Timetable subject to change without notice See Page 1 For Morning and Early Afternoon Times



